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Women / PL / B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Gladieux1715
Tumblebees

9.625 9.450 9.6009.625 38.300
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaia Spero1702
Bull City

9.500 9.450 9.3759.225 37.550
2T 2T 5 5 2 

2 

Grace Alexander1709
Rose's

9.500 8.800 9.5009.400 37.200
3T 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Ashley Knight1714
Tumblebees

9.400 8.775 9.2759.350 36.800
4 5 4 7 4 

4 

Maura Schoppa1713
Tumblebees

9.000 8.275 9.4509.500 36.225
5 6 2 4 5 

5 

Kaela McClanahan1712
Tumblebees

8.625 9.100 9.3258.600 35.650
6 3 7 6 6 

6 

Colleen McCann1722
eNeRGy

8.275 8.200 9.5009.000 34.975
7 7 6 3T 7 

7 
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